
CANADA COMMERCIAL PUBLIC DIRECTORS AND OFFICERS PREFERRED COUNSEL 2025

Firm Name Area of Practice Province Contact at Firm Email Address

Adair Goldblatt Bieber Public D&O Ontario Simon Bieber sbieber@agbllp.com

Cheryl Woodin woodinc@bennettjones.com

Robert Staley staleyr@bennettjones.com

Jonathan Bell bellj@bennettjones.com

Cheryl Woodin woodinc@bennettjones.com

Munaf Mohamed mohamedm@bennettjones.com

Quebec Pascale Dionne-Bourassa bourassap@bennettjones.com

Andrea Laing andrea.laing@blakes.com

Ontario Ryan Morris ryan.morris@blakes.com

Doug McLeod doug.mcleod@blakes.com

Alberta Renee Reichelt renee.reichelt@blakes.com

Simon Seida simon.seida@blakes.com

Matthew Liben matthew.liben@blakes.com

Sean Boyle sean.boyle@blakes.com

Alexandra Luchenko alexandra.luchenko@blakes.com

Melissa MacKewn mmackewn@cmblaw.ca 

Alistair Crawley acrawley@cmblaw.ca

Robert Brush rbrush@cmblaw.ca 

Linda Fuerst lfuerst@cmblaw.ca 

Michael Byers mbyers@cmblaw.ca 

Goodmans Public D&O Ontario David Conklin dconklin@goodmans.ca

Scott Kugler scott.kugler@gowlingwlg.com

Nick Kluge nicholas.kluge@gowlingwlg.com

Alberta David Bishop david.bishop@gowlingwlg.com

Tom Curry tcurry@litigate.com

Matthew Sammon msammon@litigate.com

Monique Jilesen mjilesen@litigate.com

Eli Lederman elederman@litigate.com

Wendy Berman wberman@mccarthy.ca

Dana Peebles dpeebles@mccarthy.ca

Alberta Sean Smyth ssmyth@mccarthy.ca

Quebec Julie-Martine Loranger jmloranger@mccarthy.ca

Alexandra Cocks acocks@mccarthy.ca

Owais Ahmed oahmed@mccarthy.ca

Ontario Adam Stephens astephens@millerthomson.com

Quebec Fadi Amine famine@millerthomson.com

Alberta Debra Curcio Lister dcurciolister@millerthomson.com

British 

Columbia

Kelsey Sheriff ksherriff@millerthomson.com

Mark Gelowitz mgelowitz@osler.com

Sonia Bjorkquist sbjorkquist@osler.com

Laura Fric lfric@osler.com

Craig Lockwood clockwood@osler.com

Alberta Tristram Mallett tmallett@osler.com

Quebec Kristian Brabander kbrabander@osler.com

Alan D'Silva adsilva@stikeman.com
Daniel Murdoch dmurdoch@stikeman.com
Samaneh Hosseini shosseini@stikeman.com
Marc-Andre Coulombe macoulombe@stikeman.com
Stephanie Lapierre slapierre@stikeman.com

Quebec

Ontario

Ontario

Quebec

Public D&OStikeman Elliott

British 

Columbia

Public D&O

Public D&O

Lenczner Slaght Public D&O

Miller Thomson

This website contains a list of law firms from which an Insured may select as per the “Preferred Counsel Endorsement” in order to defend “Securities Claims” pursuant to the terms, conditions and exclusions set forth 

in such Insured’s policy (the “Policy”).  Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company (“BHSIC”) nor any affiliate of BHSIC that is the Insurer on the relevant Policy do not endorse these firms or the respective 

services they may provide to the Insured.  The terms of the engagement of such counsel shall be between the Insured and such counsel.   Notice of a Claim or potential Claim shall still be provided to BHSIC (or any 

affiliate of BHSIC that is the Insurer on the relevant Policy) pursuant to the Policy’s terms, and notification to any counsel selected by the Insured shall not be sufficient to satisfy such Insured’s obligations.
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